
Revised Time Table Board Exam (2023-24) 
Class-X 

Srl Date Day Subject Code Timing 

1 19.02.2024 Monday Sanskrit 122 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

2 21.02.2024 Wednesday Hindi Course-A 002 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

3 26.02.2024 Monday English Lang. & Lit. 184 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

4 02.03.2024 Saturday Science 086 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

5 07.03.2024 Thursday Social Science 087 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

6 11.03.2024 Monday Mathematics Standard 041 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

7 11.03.2024 Monday Mathematics Basic 241 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

8 13.03.2024 Wednesday Info. Technology 402 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 
 

Class-XII 

Srl Date Day Subject Code Timing 

1 17.02.2024 Saturday Kathak - Dance 056 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

2 19.02.2024 Monday Hindi Core 302 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

3 22.02.2024 Thursday English Core 301 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

4 23.02.2024 Friday Retail 801 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

5 26.02.2024 Monday Artificial Intelligence 843 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

6 27.02.2024 Tuesday Chemistry 043 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

7 29.02.2024 Thursday Geography 029 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

8 04.03.2024 Monday Physics 042 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

9 05.03.2024 Tuesday Hindustani Music Vocal 034 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

10 06.03.2024 Wednesday Painting 049 10:30 AM – 12:30 PM 

11 09.03.2024 Saturday Mathematics 041 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

12 09.03.2024 Saturday Applied Mathematics 241 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

13 12.03.2024 Tuesday Physical Education 048 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

14 13.03.2024 Wednesday Home Science 064 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

15 15.03.2024 Friday Psychology 037 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

16 16.03.2024 Saturday Agriculture 808 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

17 18.03.2024 Monday Economics 030 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

18 19.03.2024 Tuesday Biology 044 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

19 21.03.2024 Thursday Fashion Studies 837 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

20 22.03.2024 Friday Political Science 028 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

21 23.03.2024 Saturday Accountancy 055 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

22 27.03.2024 Wednesday Business Studies 054 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

23 28.03.2024 Thursday History 027 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

24 02.04.2024 Tuesday Informatics Practices 065 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 

25 02.04.2024 Tuesday Info. Technology 802 10:30 AM – 01:30 PM 
 

 


